
CCCT BOARD MEETINGS 
   2025-2026  

 Schedule subject to change 
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Friday, September 19, 2025 5:15 PM – 6:45 PM 
7:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

reception to follow 

Executive Committee 
Board Sacramento 

Saturday, September 20, 2025 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM Board 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 
7:30 AM - 8:45 AM CCCT/CEOCCC Joint  

Executive Committee 
 Annual Convention 

Hyatt Regency, Orange 
County 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM Joint CCCT/CEOCCC Board 
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Saturday, January 24, 2026 
11:45 AM – 12:45 PM Executive Committee 

Effective Trustees Workshop, 
Sacramento 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM Board 

6:15 PM – 7:30 PM Effective Trusteeship 
Workshop Dinner 

Friday, April 17, 2026 10:30 AM – 11:15 AM CCCT/CEOCCC Joint  
Executive Committee Sacramento 

11:30 AM - 3:30 PM Joint CCCT/CEOCCC Board 

May 3, 2026 Annual Trustees Conference (no board meetings, just the business meeting noted below) 

Sunday, May 3, 2026 8:00am – 9:00am 
Annual CCCT Business 
Meeting (not a board 

meeting) 

Annual Trustees Conference, 
Dana Point 

Friday, June 26, 2026 
2:00 PM – 2:30 PM Executive Committee 

Zoom 
2:30 PM – 6:00 PM Board 

Friday, September 18, 2026 5:15 PM – 6:45 PM 
7:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

reception to follow 

Executive Committee 
Board Sacramento 

Saturday, September 19, 2026 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM Board 

Thursday, November 19, 2026 
7:30 AM - 8:45 AM CCCT/CEOCCC Joint  

Executive Committee  Annual Convention, 
Riverside 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM Joint CCCT/CEOCCC Board 
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Saturday, January 31, 2027 
11:45 AM – 12:45 PM 
1:00 PM – 5:00 PM Executive Committee 

Board 
Effective Trustees Workshop, 

Sacramento 


